
Wednesday. October 23Ageae
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9.0 ‘Music as You Like It"
10. O Devotions: Rev. E. S Em-
mitt
10.20 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Richard Bonelli
: "Musical Highlights"
11.16 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) 4

1.30 ducational session2.0 "Music and Romance"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 "From Our Sample Box"
3.46 "Music While You Work"
4.16 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for .Gzechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J. Hyams
7. 0 State Placement Service
Announcements7.5 Local news serviceEVENING PROGRAMME:
Beatrice Harrison and Harold
Craxton for ’Cello and Piano

Delius
7.50 Studio recital by JoyceJenkins (soprano),"A May Night"
"The Blacksmith"

Brahms
"Devotion, "S «cee Strauss
CASIUS SIO)". 5's sce6s asee Bizet8. 3 Studio recital by Haagen
Holenbergh (piano),
Toccata and Fugue in D Minor

Bach
Gavotte and Variations . Rameau
La Cathédrale Engloutie
; Debussy
Polonaise Militaire .... Chopin
8.26 Nancy Evans (contralto),with Max Gilbert (viola),
Two :songs for voice and -violaBrahms
8.42 Lener String Quartet,
"Grand Fugue" .... Beethoven
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel Pommontery9.26 Prayer
9.30 .‘North of Moscow"10. ag Masters in Lighter00
411. 0 LONDON =? followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke." 341m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
7.45 "His Last on or8. 0 Bands gt ~ with:
"Adventure" at89. 0 Classical

:10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

2) ABSKEAND |
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
miscellaneous selections
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
7. 0 Orchestral session8.0 " Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian and _ popularmelodies A

9.30 Half- hour with Studio
Dance Band
10. 0 Close down’

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON

7.30 Breakfast session9.0 Morning variety ;
9.30 Morning Star940 "Music While You Work":
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular melodies
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: ‘John Hall-
fax, Gentleman" °
11. 0 "Memories of a Mission
House: Treasures of a Home,"
Miss Alice Maxwell, interviewed
by H. Bradney Williams

11.15 "Health in the Home"
11.30 Variety
12: 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28 103.30 Zime signals
3.30 "Music While You Work’4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for Czechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J. Hyams
7. 0 BBC talks
7.15 Talk by the Gardening Ex-
pert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From a Military Camp: A revue
arranged and presented by the
National Broadcasting Service.
(By arrangement with the OM-
cial Camp Entertainers. Hon.Organiser, Mrs. Dennistoun
Wood)
8.40 "March Time"
8.52. "Echoes of the Orient"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.33 "Let the People Sing"
9.47 "The King’s Ships’: No. 6,
The Triumph
0 Dance music by Lauri
Paddi’s Ballroom Orchestra10.30 Piano Reveries, featuring
Carmen Cavallaro
10.45 Sonny Kendis and his Stork
Club Orchestra

=°

11.0 LONDON NEWS

Pywce
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WEtLOle
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music

ag Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After cinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Finnish National Orchestra,yy pe No. 6 in D Minor, Op.1 (Sibelius)
8.23 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
8.26 The Philadelphia Or-
chestra, "Les Préludes’’ (Liszt)
8.41 Alexander Borowsky
(piano), Hungarian Rhapsody
No. 13 (Liszt)
8.49 Richard Tauber (tenor)
8.52 Philadelphia Orchestra,
48th Century Dance (Haydn),
Prelude in B Minor (Bach)
9. 0 Walter Gieseking (piano),
and Symphony Orchestra, Con-
certo No. 4 in G Major, Op. 58

_ (Beethoven)
9.30 Highlights from the operas
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

| 2N7(D WELLINGTON4

990 ke. 303 m.

"7. Op.m. Modern dance melodies7.20 "I Live Again"
7.33 Medliana
7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
6.15 "The inside Story"
8.30 Artists’ spotlight9.6 "Mr... Chalmers, K.C."
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band: Tommy Dorsey
10. 0 Close down

4B NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme9. 0 Station notices9.2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

YT ass |750ke: 395m. |

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 Morning programme
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Light music
5.30. For the children
5.45 Merry Macs Entertain
6.0 "Fourth Form. at. St.
Percy’s"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for Czechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J. Hyams
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 " McGlusky the Gold
Seeker "
8. 0 Musical Miscellany
8.15 Comedyland
8.30 Dance session (Frankie
Masters’ Orchestra)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra, Over-ture "1812" (Tchaikovski)
9.46 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),
Alexander Kipnis (bass), Elisa-
beth Rethberg (soprano), and
Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
9.57 Zonophone Salon Orchestra,
"Madame Butterfly" Selection
(Puccini)
10. 0 Close down

| NVIN NELSON920 ke. 327-m.

7. Op.m. "Kitchener of Khar-
toum "
7.25 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
9. 1 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

‘

4272S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.

7 Op.m. Light orchestral7.15 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"7.30 Hawaiian melodies= Live, laugh and love ses-sion :

8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.15 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

SNY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS
9. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: Popular
Comedians, Stanley Lupino
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11.0 "Some Adventurous
Women," written by Margaret
Johnston (read by Ngaio Marsh)
11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 ‘"‘ Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 "*Music While You Work"
2.30 Musical Comedy
8. 0 Classical hour
4. 0 Rhythmic Revels
4.30 Favourites old and new
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for Czechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J, Hyams
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. 5 Local news service
7.20 Addington stock market re-
port7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Felix Weingartner and Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Egmont" Overture. .Beethoven
7.39 Reading
7.59 Schnabel (pianist), and
London Symphony Orchestra,
Concerto No. 1 in. C Major, Op.
15 ccsacececcese -Beothoven

8.39 From the Studio: Daisy
Perry (contralto),
**Mark Yonder Tomb""The Praise of God"

Beethoven"A Song of the Night""The Erl King"
Loewe

8.52 Joseph Szigeti (violinist),
"Danse Russe ’"’
Stravinsky, arr. Dushkin

Norwegian Song, ‘" Snow"
Sigurd Lie, arr. Szigeti

Gavotte. .Prokofieff, arr. Grunes8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel,with commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Beecham, and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op. 64 Tchaikovski
10.17 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY
5. Op.m. Evening serenade
se Air Force signal prepara-tion

ee?
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m

7. 0
8. 0
8.14
After dinner music"Romanywore, i Yours" |

gidacres Campoli)8.30 "General Release" (film
music)9.0 Swing fans’ special10. 0 Soliloquy10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTHSiR en
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
98. 0 Morning music
9.45 "Leaves from a

_
Back-

Blocks Diary," Mrs. Mary Scott
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0

ment

Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)

sessionAfternoon programme
Music of the Masters
Dance tunes, popular songs
Variety
"The Golden Boomerang"
Dinner music
"Adventure"
National Savings announce-

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for Czechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J. Hyams
6.57
7. 0
7.10
7.22
8.Ali"
25

Station notices
Evening programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Dance time review
"The Hunchback of Ben
Tonic tunes
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
In quiet mood
Close down

GN. DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9.30

6. 0,7
NEWe 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
"Music While You Work"

10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Queen’sNecklace"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Food Facts
and Fallacies"
11.30 Tunes of the times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWs
6.30 Talks from the Middle

East6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorar
Consul for Czechoslovakia, Mr.
E. J. Hyams

7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. 5 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Stokes BanJo
Band,"Glitter of Steel" March

Dorward
"Mona Lisa Waltz" .... Cobb
7.39 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 6 London PianoAccordion
Band,"Just a Little Cottage’ . Mason
8. 9 "Krazy Kapers"
8.35 Jack White’s Saxophone
Trio,
"Dreamy Melody" ...... Naset
8.38 "Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"8.52 Stokes Banjo Band,
"Tendre Amour" Serenade

Clements
"On the Mill Dam" ..... Bobb
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Grand Symphony Orches-ODO ==

Shoe

wey the Blue Hawaiian Waters"
Ketelbey

9. "Cloudy Weather"
10. 0 Larry Clinton’s Orchestra
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVOE) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 36 in C Major
(Mozart)
8.30 Marjorie, Lawrence
(soprano)
8.35 Philadelphia Orchestra,"The Sorcerer’s Apprentice "
(Dukas)
8.45 Myra Hess (piano), Giguefrom French Suite, "Jesu, Joyof Man’s Desiring ’’ (Bach)
8.51 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
8.55 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra, ‘‘ Dance of the Tumb-
lers " (Rimsky Korsakov),
acess Triste"? (Tchaikov-ski)
9. 0 Menuhin (violin), and Phil-
harmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York, Concerto in DMinor (Schumann)
9.30 Excerpts from opera and
classical music
10. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. O For My Lady: "The Queen’s
Necklace"
11.30 Tunes of the times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session (‘Swiss
Family Robinson’’)
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy45 Tunes of the day6.0 "Nigger Minstrels"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Czechoslovakia’s National
Day: Talk by the Honorary
Consul for Czechoslovakia,* Mr.E. J. Hyams
7. 0 ‘Mighty Minnites"7.15 After dinner music
8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 Variety, introducing Mrs.
Cc. Lemin (piano-accordionist)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30: Musical interlude
9.338 Radio Cabaret
10. 3 Close down

"i [D) DUNEDIN1010 kc, 297 m.

Op.m. Recordings. O The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
_9. 0 Dance music
10. 0 ‘Melody Lane"
10.45 Close down

&


